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HONDA 125 PCX FRONT FORKS INSTALLING

HER1/STEP 1 -

PRS- /PARTS LIST
O NNEEAR (MOX1.25X20) - BIE3%

@ S\ EIEHR (M6X1.25X30) - EE1
O AR (MBX1.25%20) » EHE1X
Indented Hexagon Head Tapping Screws
(MBX1.25%20) *1 PC
@ N EIRAR (MBX1.20X05)  BE1sZ
Indented Hexagon Head Tapping Screws
(MBX1.25Xbb) *1 PC

© WgIER (MEX1.25) » BE1E

2. NIhEEBEERZERIX -
SFEIBIRHMEIE RS bR

(R ERELUELBIR)

FASTEN THE RIGHT FRONT FORK ON THE
FENDER.

(PLEASE DON’ T TIGHTEN THEM YET)

2-1. LLAMBX1 . 26X 20N 7\ BB Rk
Hexagon Head Screws (MEX1.25X20)

3. NIHEERERGIEAX - FTIEMEER LI -
(FFEDHRELUELZERR)

FASTEN THE LEFT FRONT FORK ON THE FENDER.
(PLEASE DON* T TIGHTEN THEM YET)

) — 31 hAMOX1. 25X20 N7 ARk o
— Hexagon Head Screw (MoX1.25%20)

3-2. tkZ3MOX1 . 25X30 N/ EBiRkh o
Hexagon Head Screw (M6X1.25X30)

27

ER4/STEP 4 :

4 IR AREEE - DUEZ
HE =|,_ EA?JD%

PROTUDE THE SCREW (3-2. Screw)

Hexagon Head Screws (M6X1.25X20) *3 PCS

Hexagon Head Screws (M6X1.25X30) *1 PC

Hex Ribbed Flange Nuts (M6X1.25) *1 PC

TO INSTALL HIGH PRESSURE OIL TUBE BRACKET.

HEE5/STEP 5 -

v’

AR
I-H;I:!:F\'E]I_
m.—QHD
FASTEN THE
NUT ON HIGH
PRESSURE OIL
TUBE BRACKET.

6-1.1tkA M8X1.25XH5
/ [ZaYRV=E]E
Indented
Hexagon Head
Tapping Screw
(MBX1.25X55)

6-2. tbA MBX1.25X20
[ZNYAV=E] £
Indented Hexagon
Head Tapping
Screw (MBX1.25X20)

7. ZRIFIHIE
INSTALL THE RIM.

8. IEZ SRS A
TEBLEREE
B9 -

AFTER FIXED THE
RIM,

USE TOOL TO
FASTEN THE
FENDER TIGHTLY.



